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Last Name First Name Term 
Exp Department  Ext E-Mail 

Adair Zakiya 27 WGSS; AAS  2794 adairz@tcnj.edu 
Allyn Anita 27 Art & Art Education  2077 allyn@tcnj.edu 
Baker Joe 27 Chemistry  3173 bakerj@tcnj.edu 
Bender Matthew * History  2158 bender@tcnj.edu 
Brennan Tom * Civil Engineering  2798 brennant@tcnj.edu 
Bush Jill 27 Kinesiology & Health Sciences  3034 wallacej@tcnj.edu 
Bwire David 27 Special Education, Language & Literacy  2807 bwired@tcnj.edu 
Crawford Jarret 28 Psychology  2117 crawford@tcnj.edu 
Dahling Jason 26 Psychology  2582 dahling@tcnj.edu 
Diggs Brandi 27 Music   diggsb@tcnj.edu 
Hagedorn Thomas 28 Mathematics & Statistics  3053 hagedorn@tcnj.edu 
Huang Ziyue 27 Accounting & Information Systems   huangz@tcnj.edu 
Hunter Rebecca 26 Chemistry   hunterr@tcnj.edu 
Joshi Arti 26 Elementary & Early Childhood Education  2419 ajoshi@tcnj.edu 
Kim June 27 Psychology  2695 kim@tcnj.edu 
Kline Zachary 28 Sociology & Anthropology/Math & Stat   klinez@tcnj.edu 
Lau Anthony 27 Biomedical Engineering  2644 laua@tcnj.edu 
Leader George 26 Sociology & Anthropology  2670 leaderg@tcnj.edu 
Liebars Cathy 27 Mathematics & Statistics  3043 liebars@tcnj.edu 
Lopes-Murphy Solange 28 Special Education, Language & Literacy  2994 murphys@tcnj.edu 
McGreevey Robert 26 History  2129 mcgreeve@tcnj.edu 
Mraz Alexis 27 Public Health  2518 mraza@tcnj.edu 
Neves Joao 28 Management  2242 neves@tcnj.edu 
Nguyen Tuan 26 Physics  3209 nguyena@tcnj.edu 
Oliver John 27 Library  2418 oliverj@tcnj.edu 
Pollitt Ashley *** Special Education, Language & Literacy   pollitta@tcnj.edu 
Riley-Lepo Erin 28 Secondary Education   rileylee@tcj.edu 
Rodrigues Rayza 28 Chemistry   rosatvr@tcnj.edu 
Salgian Andrea 27 Computer Science  2933 salgian@tcnj.edu 
Samanta Subarna 26 Economics  3496 ssamanta@tcnj.edu 
Steele Felicia 26 English  2698 steele@tcnj.edu 
Steinberg Glenn 28 English  2106 gsteinbe@tcnj.edu 
Tojiboyev Nurridin 28 Accounting & Information Systems   tojiboyn@tcnj.edu 
Twersky Sylvia 28 Public Health  2089 twerskys@tcnj.edu 
Wang Yongming 26 Library  3337 wangyo@tcnj.edu 
Webber Kathleen 26 Journalism & Professional Writing  2285 webber@tcnj.edu 
Wiley Shaun 27 Psychology  2645 swiley@tcnj.edu 
Williams Piper 27 English; AAS  3113 williamp@tcnj.edu 
Wondmagegn Wudyalew 26 Electrical & Computer Engineering  2772 wondmagw@tcnj.edu 
Wund Matthew ** Biology  2897 wundm@tcnj.edu 
Xie Yutong **** Finance   xiey@tcnj.edu 
Zrada Melissa 28 Integrative STEM Education  2499 bradle23@tcnj.edu 
 
*​ Faculty representative to Board of Trustees​ ​ ​ ​  
**         ​ AFT Representative 
***​ Ashley Pollitt – 1-semester fall replacement for Lauren Foxworth (27) 
****​ Yuotong Xie – 1-semester fall replacement for Tae-Nyun Kim (27) 
​  
​  
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